NO Part Qty NO Part Qty
1 |bolt M6x40 8 35 |motor fan 1
2 |airfilter 3/8", snail type 2 36 |circlip for motor fan 1
3 |cylinder head 2 37 |overload protector 1
4 |o-ring of cylinder head 2 38 |screw M6 of fixing pump cover 4
5 |outlet valve plate assy 2 39 [main pump cover 1
6 |inlet valve slice 2 40 |capacitor 90UF 1
7 |locaction pin 4 41 |Screw M6 of main pump cover to cylinder head cover| 4
8 |gaske for vale plate 2 42 |cylinder head cover 1
9 |cyliner 42mm 2 43 |support frame of main cover 1
10 |bolt M8 for cylinder 4 44 |connecting tube 1
11 [Wave waser for M8 2 45 |T-connector for cylinder head 2
12 |gasket for cylinder 2 46 |connector 1
13 [piston pin for 42mm bore 2 47 |auto release valve on pump 1
14 |piston ring set 42mm bore 2 48 |delivery pipe 1
15 [piston 42mm 2 49 |bolt M8 set for pump fixing 4
16 [hold circlip for piston pin 4 61 |air tank 50Lt 1
17 [concord 2 62 |release tube 1
18 |crankcase 1 63 |non-return valve 1
19 |crank 40mm 1 64 |rubber sleeve for 50Litre handle 1
20 |big plate washer for crank 1 65 |pressure switch 1
21 |bolt of fixing big plate wahser 1 66 [connector of switch to regulator 1
22 |rubber gasekt for crankcase cover 1 67 |safety valve 1/4", 9-9.5Bar 1
23 |oil breather of ZBV 1 68 |Regulator 1
24 |crankcase cover 1 69 |quick coupler 1
25 |bolt M5 of fixing crankcase cover 5 70 |pressure gauge 40mm, back entry 1
26 |oil lever gauge 1 71 |pressure gauge 50mm, back entry 1
27 |oil sealing ring 1 72 |Euro power cord 1.3M, 3x1.0mm2 1
28 |bearing for crankcase side 1 73 |rubber foot set 2
29 |motor rotor 1 74 |drain cock, 1/4" 1
30 |motor stator assy 1 75 |6" rubber wheel set 2
31 |bearing for motor bracket side 1
32 [Motor bracket 1
33 |screw M4 for gounding 1
34 |bolt M6 for motor fixing 6




	Страница 1

